
1. Drop it in a Give Box in the Worship Center 
2. CantonNazarene.com/Give  
3. Our App 
4. Mail a Check 
5. Bill Pay through your bank’s online services 

OUR TEAM 
Lead Pastor…………………………………………….……Dan Hanson 

dhanson@cantonnazarene.com 

Worship Leader Justin Wells ...............................................................
jwells@cantonnazarene.com 

Office Administrator Rose Medley .....................................................
admin@cantonnazarene.com 

Youth Pastor Jimmy Black ...................................................................
jblack@cantonnazarene.com 

Children’s Director……………………….……………..Andee Hanson 
  ahanson@cantonnazarene.com 

Children’s Intern Julia Miller ...............................................................
jmiller@cantonnazarene.com 

Lay Minister……………………………………………….Joe Palmisano 
jpalmisano@cantonnazarene.com 

Technical Director…………………………………………….Zach Potts 
zpotts@cantonnazarene.com 

Online Director……………………………………..…………Josh Potts 
jpotts@cantonnazarene.com 

Online Intern………………………………………..….Laynee Johnson 
ejohnson@cantonnazarene.com 

5 WAYS TO 

GIVE 

522 30th St. NW, Canton OH 44709   
(330) 492-5698
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TODAY’S MESSAGE 
Today we should to ask ourselves the question: What is the purpose of life? This is 
a question that has been asked down through the ages. Philosophers, scientists, 
and theologians have pondered this question. It's a question that matters because 
it has the power to direct our lives. 

“The Spirit of the Lord is on me, because he has anointed me to proclaim good 
news to the poor. He has sent me to proclaim freedom for the prisoners and 
recovery of sight for the blind, to set the oppressed free, to proclaim the year of the 
Lord’s favor.”                                          
                                      - Luke 4:18-19 (NIV)

Whether you've never been to church or are looking for a place to call home, you 
are welcome here. Watch previous messages, sign up for events, and take next 
steps by downloading our Canton Nazarene Connect App.

Whether you are new to Christianity or new to Canton Nazarene, join us for Growth 
Track in the Connect Room after 11AM worship. 3 STEPS will help you discover 
what God has specifically designed you to do in our church and in your life. Lunch 
and childcare are provided! STEP 3 TODAY

FEBRUARY 4 
We believe that people find freedom in small groups. As our church 
grows, those small relationships become more and more important. 
If you are interested in joining a group, you can sign up on the app. 

SEPTEMBER 6-14 
New opportunities have opened up for us to parter with our 
Christian brothers and sisters in Romania this year. We will be a part 
of several construction projects and putting on a VBS for 100 kids! 

FEBRUARY 4 
Oftentimes we are looking for next steps on our journey of following 
Jesus. Baptism is an essential step. If you are interested in being 
baptized, you can sign up on the app. 


